







Active FTTH Scheme

Invoice value w/o GST	Incentive %
INR 2L to 5L	0.50%
INR 5.01L to 10L	1.00%
INR 10.01L to 15L	1.50%
INR 15.01L to 20L	2.00%

Active Non FTTH Scheme

Invoice value w/o GST	Incentive %
INR 2L to 5L	0.75%
INR 5.01L to 10L	1.25%
INR 10.01L to 15L	1.75%
INR 15.01L to 20L	2.25%

OFFER T&C: • This Offer is Valid on Purchases made from 1st April 25 to 30th June 25. • The Offer registration is mandatory to avail the benefits, and the registration link will be closed on 15th June 25 (Extended). • Offer is valid for T2 Partners only • Partner, once Registered as T2, cannot qualify or participate in any further SI Scheme (if & ever Launched by Digisol H.O) for this period. • A partner can qualify in both, Active FFTH and Active Non-FTTH schemes but cannot club 2 schemes & claim the reward. • Offer is valid for T1 POS effective from 1st Apr 2025 to 30th Jun 2025. • Invoice submission is mandatory for availing the above offer as per POS report submitted by Digisol authorised premium partner on or before 15th July 2025. • Proof of Sales, (Invoice Submission) would be required to be Submitted, towards Calculations at the time of Disbursement. • All Booking should be done from Digisol authorized local or National Distributor only. • Decision of Digisol Management would be Final towards Payout/ Discount. • Digisol holds the right to withdraw/amend the offer at any given point. • No sales return would be Considered under this offer once the Disbursements are Finalized. • This scheme cannot be clubbed with any other Digisol Scheme/ offer. • Refer Annexure 1 & 2 for Products eligible in the scheme document. • For registration link: https://www.digisol.com/partner-schemes/



DIGISOL®

'Malaysia Awaits You' T2 Scheme Q1, FY2025-26

ANNEXURE 1

T2 SCHEME PRODUCTS (NON FTTH LIST)

Product Model	Product Category	Brief Description
DG-PE1148D	PoE Injector	48V Dc Desktop Mount PoE Injector
DG-PE2248D	PoE Injector	48V Dc Desktop Mount Giga PoE Injector
DG-GS1510PL	Semi Managed Switch	8 Ports Giga Web Managed PoE Switch With 2 Gigabit
DG-GS1510EL	Semi Managed Switch	8 Port Giga Web-managed Switch
DG-GS1528	Semi Managed Switch	24 Ports Giga Web Managed Switch With 4 SFP Ports
DG-GS1528HP/C	Semi Managed Switch	24 Ports Giga Web Managed PoE Switch With 2 SFP Combo and 2 SFP Ports
DG-FS1006PF-B	Unmanaged Switch	Unmanaged Switch With 2 Uplinks
DG-FS1010PF-G	Unmanaged Switch	8x10/100m PoE Fast Ethernet
DG-GS1008DGE	Unmanaged Switch	8 Port Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged Switch
DG-GS1016D-A	Unmanaged Switch	16port 10/100/1000mbps Ethernet Unmanaged Switch
DG-GS1006PFS-B	Unmanaged Switch	4 Port PoE Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged Switch
DG-GS1010PF-B	Unmanaged Switch	8x10/100/1000m Gigabit PoE
DG-GS1019PF-B	Unmanaged Switch	16 Port PoE Gigabit Ethernet
DG-GS1028PF-B	Unmanaged Switch	28 Port Gig Unmanaged Switch With 24G PoE
DG-WN3300N	Wireless Adapter	802.11n 300mbps Wireless Usb Adapter
DG-WN3150NU	Wireless Adapter	802.11n 150mbps Wireless Micro USB Adapter
DG-WM820AX	Access Point	802.11ax Ceiling Mount Access Point
DG-WM640WI	Access Point	In-wall Access Point
DG-WA1102NPLv2	Access Point	Outdoor Access Point
DG-WA7910P	Access Point	802.11ac 1200mbps High Power Outdoor Access Point
DG-MC6123E	Media Converter	10/100/1000m Dual Fiber 1310nm 20km SC Media
DG-MC5123E	Media Converter	10/100m Dual Fiber 1310nm 25km SC Media Converter
DG-MC5022	Media Converter	10/100mbps to 100base-FX Media Converter (Multi Mode)
DG-MC6123S-PT	Media Converter	1000mbps Sm Media Converter TX, RX:1310,1550nm SC T
DG-MC6123S-PR	Media Converter	1000mbps Sm Media Converter TX, RX:1550,1310nm SC T
DG-MC6123P	Media Converter	1000base-FX to 802.3af/at
DG-MC5123ISC	Media Converter	10/100mbps SC Port Industrial
DG-MC6123ISC	Media Converter	1000mbps Industrial
DG-MC5123P	Media Converter	100base-FX Single Port

ANNEXURE 2

T2 SCHEME PRODUCTS (FTTH LIST)

Product Model	Product Category	Brief Description
DG-G04204-8E	OLT	GEPON OLT 4 PON SFP Ports 4 Giga Ethernet & 4 SFPP
DG-GO4208-12E4SFPP	OLT	GEPON OLT Switch 8 PON Ports 8 Giga Ethernet 4x4
DG-GO4301-2E1SFPP	OLT	Single Port GPON OLT with 2 Rj45
DG-GO4302-2E2SFPP	OLT	2 Port GPON OLT with 2 RJ45
DG-GO4304-2E2SFPP	OLT	GPON OLT with 4 PON, 2 SFP/SFP+Ports
DG-GO4308-6E2SFPP	OLT	GPON OLT with 8 PON, 4 Giga Ethernet Ports
DG-GR1321	ONU	GEPON ONU Router 300Mbps Wifi lad 1PON, 1GE & 1FE
DG-GR6821AC	ONU	XPON ONU AC Wifi Router With 1 PON, 2GE & 1FXS Port
DG-GR1321-NV	ONU	XPON 300Mbps Wireless ONU Router
DG-GR6821AC-NV	ONU	XPON 1200Mbps Wireless ONU Router
DG-GR6011	ONU	XPON ONU Router with 1PON, 1 Gig LAN Port
DG-GR6010	ONU	XPON ONU Router with 1PON, 1 Gig LAN Port
DG-GA1133P4	EPON Transceiver	PON Module for Gepon OLT 9db
DG-GA1132G-C++++	GPON Transceiver	PON Module for Gpon OLT 9db
DGFT-PS2SSCSCP5L	Fiber Patch Cord	Fiber Patch Cord SC/UPC to SC/UPC
DGFT-PS2SSCSCA5L	Fiber Patch Cord	Fiber Patch Cord SC/APC to SC/APC, 5m, 3mm
DGFT-SMSSBDT-20	Transceiver	1.25Gbps SFP Bi-directional Transceiver
DGFT-SMSSBDR-20	Transceiver	1.25Gbps SFP Bi-directional Transceiver
DGFT-SMSSXBDT-20	Transceiver	10Gbps SFP Bi-directional Transceiver
DGFT-SMSSXBDR-20	Transceiver	10Gbps SFP Bi-directional Transceiver